27
编辑1/2022年 www.elettrotec.com
第1页, 共2页
Sheet 1 of 2E. & O. E.
30x30
C
37
D

	 SG	 Degreased for applications with oxygen
	 TG	 Tested for applications with gas
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
型号 / Model
PMC
选项 / Options
G - H - T... - T...D - L24 - L110
- L220 - M12 - SM - SG - TG
本体 / Body
F - W
SPDT触点 / N° cont. SPDT
(-) 1个触点配置
execution with 1 contact
D - 2个触点配置
execution with 2 contacts
一般规格 / GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
型号
MODEL
调整的相对压力范围
ADJUSTMENT
RELATIVE PRESSURE
RANGE
bar
尺寸
DIMENSIONS
mm
25°C 时公差
TOLERANCE AT
25°C
bar
最大静压
MAX. STATIC
PRESSURE
bar
配置
EXECUTION
A B D
PMC 2 0,2 - 2
44 10 75
± 0,15 350
膜片
Diaphragm
PMC 5 0,5 - 5 ± 0,2 350
PMC10 1 - 10 ± 0,3 350
PMC25 5 - 25 ± 0,5 350
PMC80 25 - 80 ± 1,0 350
PMC... 10 D F V 18K T5D
8
编辑1/2022年www.elettrotec.com E. & O. E.
ELETTROTEC保留未经事先通知更改产品技术数据或暂停生产的权利。该压力控制器触点受到强烈冲
击或震动时可能会被损坏。用户有责任对我们的产品是否适合特定应用进行测试，例如，材料的兼
容性测试。仅在现场试验中得到证实的使用才会是适当的。该样本中的技术信息基于产品开发过程
中的测试和经验值的积累，他们可能并不适用于所有情况。
Elettrotec reserves the right to technical data of change to the products or halt production without prior notice. The pressure controller contacts
can be damaged when subject to strong shocks or high vibration. It is the responsibility of the user to test the suitability of our products for
the particular application, for example, the verification of material compatibility. The use may only be appropriate if proven in field tests. The
technical information in this catalogue are based on tests made during product development and based on empirically gathered values. They
may not be applicable in all cases.
压力控制器 / PRESSURE CONTROLLERS
电气保护 /
ELECTRIC PROTECTIONS PMN PMM PM250 MS PS
PSM
PSP
PMC
PMC...D
PPC
PPCF
PPC...D
PPCF...D
PML PPL PSK MPS PHP PHC
页 /Page 9 11 13 15 15 17...26 27 27 29 31 31 33 35 37 39
电气保护IP54 /
IP 54 electric protection 保护帽1 /